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Upper  L ip
Ch in
Neck
Nava l
Cheeks
Under  Arms
Ha l f  Face
B ik in i
Shou lders
Ha l f  Arms
Fu l l  Arms
Ches t
Ha l f  Back
Braz i l i an
Ha l f  Legs
Fu l l  Abdomen
Fu l l  Back
Fu l l  Legs

TREATMENT 
£20
£25
£25
£25
£25
£40
£40
£45
£45
£45
£75
£75
£75
£75
£75
£95
£95
£ 120

SESSION
£48
£60
£60
£60
£60
£96
£96
£ 108
£ 108
£ 108
£ 180
£ 180
£ 180
£ 180
£ 180
£228
£228
£288

BUNDLE
£ 12
£ 15
£ 15
£ 15
£ 15
£24
£24
£27
£27
£27
£45
£45
£45
£45
£45
£57
£57
£72

SAVINGS

L a s e r  H a i r  r e m o v a l
p r i c e  l i s t


