

LASER HAIR REMOVAL PRICE LIST

TREATMENT	SESSION	BUNDLE	SAVINGS	
Upper Lip	£20	£48	£12	
Chin	£25	£60	£15	
Neck	£25	£60	£15	
Naval	£25	£60	£15	
Cheeks	£25	£60	£15	
Under Arms	£40	£96	£24	
Half Face	£40	£96	£24	
Bikini	£45	£108	£27	
Shoulders	£45	£108	£27	
Half Arms	£45	£108	£27	
Full Arms	£75	£180	£45	
Chest	£75	£180	£45	
Half Back	£75	£180	£45	
Brazilian	£75	£180	£45	
Half Legs	£75	£180	£45	
Full Abdomen	£95	£228	£57	
Full Back	£95	£228	£57	
Full Legs	£120	£288	£72	

WWW.LAZERTEC.CO.UK
HELLO@LAZERTEC.CO.UK
01373 710070